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8/17/2011RESULTS POWERED BY TAG HEUER CP540 8/17/2011RESULTS POWERED BY TAG HEUER CP540

21 504 28:26 5 21 Burt Dave 41

Overall Results

Rank Bib Net Time Avg Speed Last Name First Class Home Town
1 119 21:35.0 27.80 Wynn Mike M 41-60 Queensbury
2 3 22:39.1 26.49 Gorton Rick M 18-40 Saratoga
3 540 22:51.8 26.24 Vogel Zack M 18-40 Saratoga
4 573 23:20.4 25.71 Lopez Fulton M 41-60 Clifton Park
5 521 23:23.3 25.65 Butler Tom M 41-60 Delmar
6 233 24:21.5 24.63 Kvam David M 18-40 Queensbury
7 523 25:03.0 23.95 Dadekian Robert M 41-60 Niscayuna
8 130 25:43.5 23.32 Burnley Rich M 60+ S Glens Falls
9 512 25:49.3 23.24 Howson Mark M 41-60 Ballston Lake

10 522 25:50.6 23.22 Douglas Chris M 41-60 Gloversville
11 525 25:59.6 23.08 Gorton Andrew M 18-40 Saratoga
12 580 26:24.9 22.71 Hensler Karl M 18-40 Riverbank
13 524 26:44.1 22.44 Steciuk Frank M 41-60 Cohoes
14 129 26:54.0 22.30 Cook Star W 41-60 Queensbury
15 579 27:04.0 22.17 Sante Julia W 10-14 Queensbury
16 415 27:12.3 22.05 Sante Kent M 41-60 Queensbury
17 514 27:17.6 21.98 Steciuk Bob M 41-60 Wilton
18 530 27:26.8 21.86 Lynch Jeff M 41-60 Queensbury
19 400 27:37.9 21.71 Savard Paul M 41-60 Glens Falls
20 590 27:54.9 21.49 Miller Larry M 70+ Latham
21 504 28:26.5. 21.10.10 Burt Dave M 41-60M 60 QueensburyQueensbury
22 567 28:49.0 20.82 Wynn Carly W 15-18 Queensbury
23 542 28:51.0 20.80 Sabo Eric M 18-40 Hudson Falls
24 226 29:46.1 20.16 Krantz Eric M 70+ Lake George
25 595 30:28.6 19.69 MacKenzie Pat W 41-60 Clifton Park
26 575 33:56.1 17.68 Sante Linus M 10-14 Queensbury
27 584 34:23.8 17.44 Mclenathen Max M 10-14 Cambridge
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Class Results

Rank Bib Net Time Avg Speed Last Name First Class Home Town
26 575 33:56.1 17.68 Sante Linus M 10-14 Queensbury
27 584 34:23.8 17.44 Mclenathen Max M 10-14 Cambridge
2 3 22:39.1 26.49 Gorton Rick M 18-40 Saratoga
3 540 22:51.8 26.24 Vogel Zack M 18-40 Saratoga
6 233 24:21.5 24.63 Kvam David M 18-40 Queensbury

11 525 25:59.6 23.08 Gorton Andrew M 18-40 Saratoga
12 580 26:24.9 22.71 Hensler Karl M 18-40 Riverbank
23 542 28:51.0 20.80 Sabo Eric M 18-40 Hudson Falls
1 119 21:35.0 27.80 Wynn Mike M 41-60 Queensbury
4 573 23:20.4 25.71 Lopez Fulton M 41-60 Clifton Park
5 521 23:23.3 25.65 Butler Tom M 41-60 Delmar
7 523 25:03.0 23.95 Dadekian Robert M 41-60 Niscayuna
9 512 25:49.3 23.24 Howson Mark M 41-60 Ballston Lake

10 522 25:50.6 23.22 Douglas Chris M 41-60 Gloversville
13 524 26:44.1 22.44 Steciuk Frank M 41-60 Cohoes
16 415 27:12.3 22.05 Sante Kent M 41-60 Queensbury
17 514 27:17.6 21.98 Steciuk Bob M 41-60 Wilton
18 530 27:26.8 21.86 Lynch Jeff M 41-60 Queensbury
19 400 27:37.9 21.71 Savard Paul M 41-60 Glens Falls
21 504 28:26.5 21.10 Burt Dave M 41-60 Queensbury
8 130 25:43.5 23.32 Burnley Rich M 60+ S Glens Falls

20 590 27:54.9 21.49 Miller Larry M 70+ Latham
24 226 29:46.1 20.16 Krantz Eric M 70+ Lake George
15 579 27:04.0 22.17 Sante Julia W 10-14 Queensbury
22 567 28:49.0 20.82 Wynn Carly W 15-18 Queensbury
14 129 26:54.0 22.30 Cook Star W 41-60 Queensbury
25 595 30:28.6 19.69 MacKenzie Pat W 41-60 Clifton Park
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